
Recline Adjustment

Tilt Adjustment

Footplate 
Adjustment Angle

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Back Height

Seat to Footplate

Overall Height

Overall Length ∆

Weight Capacity

Shoulder 
Strap Height

Headrest Extension

Folded Length ∆

Folded Width

Folded Height

Overall Width

TR12

11.75 

6 – 12

15 – 21

4 – 13

80°– 110° 
80°– 170° 

-5° to 45°

37.5

±15°

39

24.3

13.5

      8

14.5 – 20.5

24.3

 75 lbs

30 lbs

42.5

Total Weight 
of Chair

7 lbsWeight of
Seating Module ∆

10 – 155 – 13

11 – 13.59 – 11.5

11.9 x 17.411.9 x15.4Trekker Ventilator
Hard Tray

Lateral 
Height Range

8 – 138 – 11Hip Guide 
Width Range

Lateral 
Width Range

25.4 – 38.112.7 – 33

27.9 – 34.322.9 – 29.2

30.2 x 44.230.2 x 39Trekker Ventilator
Hard Tray

Lateral 
Height Range

20.3 – 3320.3 – 27.9Hip Guide 
Width Range

Lateral 
Width Range

23 lbsWeight of Base

31 lbs

8 lbs

23 lbs

110 lbs

±15°

15 – 23

8

13.5

26.3

39

26.3

42.5

37.5

-5° to 45°

80°– 170°
80°– 110°

7.5 – 16.5

17  – 26

9 – 16

13.75

TR14

Recline Adjustment

Tilt Adjustment

Footplate 
Adjustment Angle

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Back Height

Seat to Footplate

Overall Height

Overall Length ∆

Weight Capacity

Shoulder 
Strap Height

Headrest Extension

Folded Length ∆

Folded Width

Folded Height

Overall Width

TR12

30

15 - 30

38 - 53

10 - 33

80°- 110° 
80°- 170° 

-5° to 45°

95.25

±15°

99

61.7

34.3

20.3

37 - 52

62

34 kg

13.6 kg

108

Total Weight 
of Chair

3.18 kgWeight of
Seating Module ∆

10.4 kgWeight of Base

14 kg

3.6 kg

10.4 kg

50 kg

±15°

38 - 58

20.3

34.3

66.8

99

67

108

95.25

-5° to 45°

80°- 170°
80°- 110°

19 - 42

43 - 66

23 - 41

35

TR14

TREKKER
TILT-IN-SPACE

MEASUREMENTS:

HCPCS:E1234

∆- Weight of chair is without front rigging 

INCHES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

TM

Use only Convaid options and parts on Convaid 

products. Convaid parts are not interchangeable 

with other manufacturer’s products. Replace any 

worn parts immediately. 

Note: Convaid maintains a policy of continual 

product improvement; therefore, we reserve 

the right to make changes without notice.
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Overall Width

TR12
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15 - 30

38 - 53

10 - 33

80°- 110° 
80°- 170° 

-5° to 45°

95.25

±15°

99

61.7

34.3

20.3

37 - 52

62

34 kg

13.6 kg

108

Total Weight 
of Chair

3.18 kgWeight of
Seating Module ∆

10.4 kgWeight of Base

14 kg

3.6 kg

10.4 kg

50 kg

±15°

38 - 58

20.3

34.3

66.8

99

67

108

95.25

-5° to 45°

80°- 170°
80°- 110°

19 - 42

43 - 66

23 - 41

35

TR14

TREKKER
TILT-IN-SPACE

MEASUREMENTS:

HCPCS:E1234

∆- Weight of chair is without front rigging 

CENTIMETERS

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

TM

Use only Convaid options and parts on Convaid 

products. Convaid parts are not interchangeable 

with other manufacturer’s products. Replace any 

worn parts immediately. 

Note: Convaid maintains a policy of continual 

product improvement; therefore, we reserve 

the right to make changes without notice.


