

TILT-IN-SPACE TREKKER[™]

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

MEASUREMENTS:

INCHES

HCPCS:E1234

 Δ - Weight of chair is without front rigging

Use only Convaid options and parts on Convaid products. Convaid parts are not interchangeable with other manufacturer's products. Replace any worn parts immediately.

Note: Convaid maintains a policy of continual product improvement; therefore, we reserve the right to make changes without notice.

	TR12	TR14
Seat Width	11.75	13.75
Seat Depth Seat Back Height	6 – 12	9 – 16
Seat to Footplate	15 – 21	17 – 26
Recline Adjustment	4 – 13	7.5 – 16.5
1	80°– 110° 80°– 170°	80°-110° 80°-170°
Tilt Adjustment Overall Height	-5° to 45°	-5° to 45°
Overall Length Δ	37.5	37.5
Overall Width	42.5	42.5
Folded Length Δ	24.3	26.3
Folded Width	39	39
Folded Height	24.3	26.3
Headrest Extension	13.5	13.5
Shoulder Strap Height	8	8
	14.5 – 20.5	15 – 23
Footplate Adjustment Angle Weight Capacity	±15°	±15°
lbs	75 lbs	110 lbs
Weight of Base	23 lbs	23 lbs
Weight of Seating Module Δ Total Weight	7 lbs	8 lbs
of Chair	30 lbs	31 lbs
Trekker Ventilator Hard Tray	11.9 x15.4	11.9 x 17.4
Lateral Height Range	5 – 13	10 – 15
Lateral Width Range	9 – 11.5	11 – 13.5
Hip Guide Width Range	8 – 11	8 – 13



TILT-IN-SPACE TREKKER™

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

MEASUREMENTS:

CENTIMETERS

HCPCS:E1234

 Δ - Weight of chair is without front rigging

Use only Convaid options and parts on Convaid products. Convaid parts are not interchangeable with other manufacturer's products. Replace any worn parts immediately.

Note: Convaid maintains a policy of continual product improvement; therefore, we reserve the right to make changes without notice.

	TR12	TR14
Seat Width	30	35
Seat Depth	15 - 30	23 - 41
Seat Back Height Seat to Footplate	38 - 53	43 - 66
Recline Adjustment	10 - 33	19 - 42
Tilt Adjustment	80°- 110° 80°- 170°	80°- 110° 80°- 170°
Overall Height	-5° to 45°	-5° to 45°
Overall Length Δ	95.25	95.25
Overall Width	108	108
Folded Length A	62	67
Folded Width	99	99
Folded Height	61.7	66.8
Headrest Extension	34.3	34.3
Shoulder Strap Height	20.3	20.3
Footplate Adjustment Angle	37 - 52	38 - 58
Adjustment Angle Weight Capacity	±15°	±15°
Ibs	34 kg	50 kg
Weight of Base	10.4 kg	10.4 kg
Weight of Seating Module ∆ Total Weight of Chair	3.18 kg	3.6 kg
of Ghair	13.6 kg	14 kg
Trekker Ventilator Hard Tray	30.2 x 39	30.2 x 44.2
Lateral Height Range	12.7 – 33	25.4 – 38.1
Lateral Width Range	22.9 – 29.2	27.9 – 34.3
Hip Guide Width Range	20.3 – 27.9	20.3 – 33